Rubber Buffers / Cellular Buffers
Program 0170 / 0180
Performance tables of our Buffers (KAT0170 and KAT0180 Load Diagrams) can be downloaded from: www.conductix.de/en
Part numbers marked with * are part of our standard range and are available from stock. Delivery times for other part numbers can be provided by request.
3
Contents
Rubber Buffers / Cellular Buffers – General Information	 4
Rubber Buffers and Cellular Buffers at a glance................................................................................................................................................................................ 4

h
[mm]
a
[mm]
d2
[mm]
R
[mm]
s
[mm]
PU ¹)
[Qty.]
017110-040x032N 2) * 57.5 9 0.09 40 35 50 5.5 – 2 1
017110-050x040N 2) * 90 13 0.17 50 43 63 6.5 – 2 1
017110-063x050N 2) * 200 25 0.36 63 54 80 6.5 – 3 1
017111-080N* 400 40 0.88 80 63 100 11 16 6 1
017111-100N* 800 63 1.82 100 80 125 13 20 6 1
017111-125N* 1600 100 3.25 125 100 160 17 25 6 1
017111-160N* 3200 160 6.50 160 125 200 17 32 8 1
017111-200N* 6300 250 11.30 200 160 250 21 40 8 1
017111-250N* 12500 400 22.60 250 200 315 21 50 10 1
017111-315N* 25000 630 41.20 315 250 400 21 63 10 1
* Standard range
1) = Packing Unit = Minimum Order Qty.
2) = Conical form, see drawing on page 13
Part No.
Wmax
[J]
F
[kN]
Weight
[kg]
d1
[mm]
h
[mm]
l
[mm]
d2
[mm]
R
[mm]
s
[mm]
PU ¹)
[Qty.]
017120-080N* 400 40 0.6 80 63 37 M12 16 3 1
017120-100N* 800 63 1.1 100 80 36 M12 20 4 1
017120-125N* 1600 100 2.1 125 100 46 M16 25 4 1
017120-160N* 3200 160 4.4 160 125 44 M16 32 6 1
017120-200N* 6300 250 8.4 200 160 49 M20 40 6 1
017120-250N* 12500 400 16.3 250 200 47 M20 50 8 1
* Standard range
1) = Packing Unit = Minimum Order Qty.
d1
d1

[mm]
h
[mm]
d2
[mm]
e
[mm]
l
[mm]
R
[mm]
s
[mm]
PU ¹)
[Qty.]
017121-100N 800 63 1.2 100 80 M12 50 36 20 4 1
017121-125N 1600 100 2.2 125 100 M16 63 46 25 4 1
Other dimensions available by request!
1) = Packing Unit = Minimum Order Qty.
Part No.
Wmax